348347
Hardness Part No.
50~58HRC
-
U-SPST
U-SPSS
Material
High Carbon Steel

D
D 0.063
Order Example
8 Days
Quantity
Rate
1~4
—
20~49
10%
5~19
5%
50~
15%
Quantity Discount Rate
Price
Surface Roughness: Unless otherwise specified 250
D dimension is measured at room temperature (68˚F/20˚C).
Material Characteristics         P.628, 629
Plastic
Part  No.
U-SPSBB
L
L 0.75
D
D 0.063
Order Example
8 Days
0.005 x 45˚(0.078)0.005 x 45˚ R
Core Rods
d
D
L + 0.005
- 0.000
Main Body: Phenolic (Black)
Core Rods: 304 Stainless Steel
Main Body: Polyacetal (White)
Core Rods: 304 Stainless Steel
Material
U-SPSBB
U-SPSPM
Hardness Part No.
-
-
Part No.
0.063 ~ 0.094
0.095 ~ 0.117
D
Choose in
0.001" Increments
U-SPSBB
U-SPSPM
0.19 ~ 0.75
0.19 ~ 0.75
L
Choose in
0.01" Increments
0.028
0.039
d
L-0.078
L-0.078
15.00
10.00
12.00
8.00
R
$ Unit Price (Qty. 1~4)
U-SPSBB U-SPSPM
Material
304 Stainless Steel
Hardness
50~58HRC
-
Part No.
0.063 ~ 0.094
0.095 ~ 0.117
D
Choose in
0.001" Increments
U-SPSHT
U-SPSHS
0.19 ~ 0.75
0.19 ~ 0.75
L
Choose in
0.01" Increments
0.036 ~ 0.075
0.076 ~ 0.109
P
Choose in
0.001" Increments
0.06 ~ 0.19
0.06 ~ 0.38
15.00
10.00